Dash to Donate 5k run/walk Overall Results

Place Bib Name

1 427 Philip Tullai

2 452 Ginny Sackett

3 425 Christopher Hawes
4 413 Megan Glassman
5 470 John Phillips

6 412 Ifeoma lgdoeli

7 441 Ron Krystek

8 411 Grant Filbeck

9 410 James Lanham
10 475 Sophia Hess

11 406 GARY McGRAIL
12 472 Julie Han

13 456 Elizabeth Hammond
14 455 Amanda Jantzi
15 506 Jamie Mead

16 486 Mari Howells

17 497 Shelley Hill

18 416 Anneka Oliver

19 419 Shannon Scott

20 499 Willow Vanderhoof
21 440 Patrick Smith

22 428 Daniel Bainbridge

Gender

Dash to Donate 5k run/walk

Gender
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Place
M
1 F
2:M
2. F
3:M
3:F
4: M
5M
6: M
4: F
7'M
5 F
6:F
7. F
8:'M
8. F
9. F
10: F
11:F
12. F
M
10: M

Age  Age
Place
38 1:MTop
5  1:FTop
50 1:M50-59
30 1:F30-39
49 1:M40-49
43 1:F40-49
67 1. M60-69
24 1:M20-29
24 2: M20-29
22 1:F20-29
35 1:M30-39
23  2:F20-29
48 2:F40-49
46  3:F40-49
64 2: M60-69
57 1:F50-59
39 2:F30-39
49  4:F40-49
51 2:F50-59
27 3:F20-29
68 3: M60-69
53 2:M50-59

City

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Pittsburgh
Albion
Fairview
Erie
Fairview
Erie

Erie
Conneautville
Conneautville
Girard

Erie

Erie

State Clock
Time

PA 23:43.83
PA 23:57.28
PA 24:00.19
PA 24:46.25
PA 25:02.93
PA 25:18.49
PA 25:56.10
PA 26:33.87
PA 26:51.50
PA 27:03.71
PA 27:06.76
PA 27:12.10
PA 27:23.39
PA 27:23.93
PA 28:37.71
PA 28:38.98
PA 29:05.94
PA 29:10.31
PA 30:29.71
PA 30:53.96
PA 31:05.54
PA 32:32.38

Chip Pace

Time
23:40.31 7:38
23:53.92 7:43
23:57.02 744
24:42.00 7:58
24:57.89  8:.03
25:15.31 8:.09
25:53.16  8:21
26:30.27 8:33
26:47.19 8:38
26:59.07 8:42
27:00.05 8:43
27:01.92 843
27:16.15 8:48
27:16.81 8:48
28:33.97 9:13
28:34.48 9:13
29:00.02 9:21
29:02.35 9:22
30:21.11  9:47
30:47.31 9:56
31:01.42 10:00
32:21.54 10:26



Place Bib

Name

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

498
478
481
488
453
454
489
519
520
430
927
515
514
418

490
434
529
476
409
431
435
429
525
524
474

Brittany Morehouse
Karlin Hiles

Bill Smith
Michelle Michael
Melanie Glennon
David Stetson
Lisa Shepardson
Dave Bush
Tamara Bush
Stacey Curry
jacob sobecki
SUSAN STUART
KORI Aubel

Dee Darcangelo
Henry

Tobin Shepardson
Mike Markiewicz
Courtney Manbeck
Robin Protho

Julie Danowski
Sherrie Decker
Marie Biebel

Deb Danowski
MICHELLE CORAPI
JIM CORAPI

Betty Mikovich

Gender

Gender
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Place
13:F
11: M
12: M
14:F
15:F
13: M
16: F
14: M
17:F
18:
15:
19:
20:
21:

M 1 < T

16:
17:
22:
23:
24:.
25:
26:
27.
28:
18: M
29:F
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-n

Age Age
Place
30 3:F30-39
24 3:M20-29
68 4: M60-69
35 4:F30-39
55  3:F50-59
54  3:M50-59
53  4:F50-59
52 4: M50-59
52  5:F50-59
69 1:F60-69
11 1:M11-19
62 2:F60-69
31 5:F30-39
44 5 F40-49
57 5:M50-59
59  6: M50-59
22 4:F20-29
54  6:F50-59
34  6:F30-39
52  7:F50-59
35 7:F30-39
62 3:F60-69
55  8:F50-59
55 7: M50-59
58  9:F50-59

City

Girard

Erie
Harborcreek
Erie

Erie

Erie

North East
Lansing
Lansing
Jamestown
Apollo
Pittsburgh
Coraopolis
Conneautville

North East
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Syracuse
Syracuse
Albion

State Clock
Time

PA 32:41.83
PA 33:11.62
PA 33:41.16
PA 35:41.51
PA 35:35.88
PA 35:57.06
PA 36:19.51
Mi 36:45.90
Mi 36:46.12
NY 38:20.47
PA 39:00.48
PA 39:00.33
PA 39:00.33
PA 38:46.97
PA 39:29.00
PA 40:41.14
PA 41:34.32
PA 43:16.42
PA 45:11.05
PA 45:55.96
PA 45:54.74
PA 45:58.14
NY 46:11.92
NY 46:11.54
PA 46:12.96

Chip

Pace

Time
32:35.11
33:06.34
33:32.72
35:20.95
35:27.34
35:48.13
36:09.87
36:25.16
36:25.52
38:15.22
38:19.26
38:20.90
38:22.46
38:37.85

39:19.56
40:32.33
41:34.32
42:54.28
44:53.59
45:37.52
45:37.57
45:39.60
45:41.06
45:41.49
45:59.00

10:31
10:41
10:49
11:24
11:26
11:33
11:40
11:45
11:45
12:20
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:28

12:41
13:05
13:25
13:50
14:29
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:50



Place Bib

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
o4
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

599
402
415
401
403
600
916
517
464
465
463
473
510
518
446
505
450

451
469
459
491
408
493
458
479

Beth Seymour
Stephen Seymour
Jay Williams
GAIL SITLER
Charlene Kerr
Melissa Fisher
Phillips Tamara
Phillips John

Jon Reddinger
Avery Lanham
Sherry Highfill
Allen Mikovich
James McDrmott

Janelle McDermott

Tiffany Irwin
Makenzie Beach
Ron Lindsey

Erin Lindsey

Lea Saunders
Brenda Boetger
Roberta Blakeslee
Lisa Schroth

Erica Fox
Michelle Fox
Kayla Phillips

Gender

Gender
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Place
30:

19:
20:

31:
32:
33:
34.

21:
22:

35:
36:

23:
24:

37:
38:
30:

25:

40:
47
42:
43:
44:
45:
46:
47

F
M
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Age Age
Place
60 4: F60-69
60 5: M60-69
59  8:M50-59
58 10: F50-59
73 1:F70-79
61 5:F60-69
62 6:F60-69
63 6: M60-69
23 4:M20-29
21  5:F20-29
45  6:F40-49
58 9: M50-59
31  2:M30-39
33  8:F30-39
38 9:F30-39
37 10:F30-39
56 10:
M50-59
28  6:F20-29
25  7:F20-29
54 11: F50-59
61 7:F60-69
57 12: F50-59
32 11:F30-39
56 13: F50-59
29  8:F20-29

City

North East
North East
Erie

North East
North East
Ripley
North East

Erie

Conneaut Lake

Erie
Albion
North East
North East
Erie

Erie

Mc Kean

Mc Kean
Erie

Erie

Union City
Erie

Mc Kean
Mc Kean
Mc Kean

State Clock
Time
PA 47:14.48
PA 47:14.10
PA 48:18.52
PA 48:27.70
PA 48:26.79
NY 48:27.90
PA 48:37.33
48:38.41
PA 48:51.54
PA 48:50.99
PA 49:19.04
PA 49:19.10
PA 50:48.91
PA 50:49.38
PA 50:48.53
PA 50:50.12
PA 50:49.64
PA 50:51.54
PA 50:46.87
PA 52:09.11
PA 52:06.40
PA 52:10.10
PA 54:42.71
PA 54:44.26
PA 54:44.27

Chip

Pace

Time
46:55.68
46:55.96
47:56.82
48:06.64
48:06.89
48:09.56
48:19.19
48:21.01
48:43.00
48:43.34
48:55.56
49:03.62
50:23.37
50:24.04
50:24.48
50:24.78
50:26.66

50:27.12
50:37.80
51:52.14
51:52.58
51:53.07
54:26.42
54:27.99
54:28.18

15:08
15:08
15:28
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:35
15:36
15:43
15:43
15:47
15:50
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16

16:16
16:20
16:44
16:44
16:44
17:34
17:34
17:34



Place Bib Name

73 480 Sherry Dean

74 495 Jessica Brown
75 496 Jason Brown
76 508 Beth Kopay

77 471 Debi Custer

78 457 Debbie King

79 467 Katie King

80 482 Sarah Chiprean
81 494 Cindy Redinger
82 526 Donna Wauthier
83 513 KAYLA GRAY
84 500 CHRISTIE RYAN
85 509 LESLIELASH
86 414 Judy Bannon
87 483 Sarah Fornalczyk
88 407 JILL McGRAIL
89 512 Delany Sobecki
90 503 Nicholas Chiprean
91 501 Joseph Chiprean
92 502 Jojo Chiprean
93 468 CalebKing

94 466 Ryan King

95 438 Laurie Klein

96 485 Jennifer Gaston

97

484

Anna Backstrom

Gender

Gender
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Place
48. F
49: F
26: M
50: F
51:
52:
53:
54.
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:

M M M M M m M M T

60:
61:
62:
63:
27.
28:
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29: M
30: M
31: M
64. F
65 F
66: F

Age  Age

52
40
45
34
70
70
43
58
58
40
34
48
32

60
36
33
9
14
56

19
21
47
62
36
35

Place
14: F50-59
7: FA0-49
2: M40-49
12: F30-39
2: F70-79
3: F70-79
8: F40-49
15: F50-59
16: F50-59
9: F40-49
13: F30-39
10: F40-49
14: F30-39

8: F60-69
15: F30-39
16: F30-39
1: FO1-10
2: M11-19

11:
M50-59

3:M11-19
5: M20-29
3: M40-49
9: F60-69
17: F30-39
18: F30-39

City

Mc Donald
Edinboro
Edinboro
Erie

Erie

Erie
Fairview
Fairview
Erie

Mc Donald
Wheeling
Mc Donald

ROSTRAVER
TOWNSHIP

Fairview
Erie
Pittsburgh
Apollo
Fairview
Fairview

Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Erie
Erie
Erie

State Clock
Time

PA 54:44.11
PA 54:58.83
PA 54:59.27
PA 55:12.26
PA 56:46.84
PA 56:59.49
PA 57:04.92
PA 57:05.44
PA 57:05.68
PA 57:13.39
WV 57:13.29
PA 58:34.97
PA 58:35.47
PA 58:50.17
PA 58:51.90
PA 59:33.10
PA 59:35.80
PA 59:38.91
PA 59:38.85
PA 59:40.09
PA 59:39.77
PA 59:40.89
PA 1:00:26.37
PA 1:00:27.45
PA 1:00:27.97

Chip

Pace

Time
54:28.94
54:31.14
54:31.49
54:50.44
56:17.34
56:30.71
56:31.32
56:32.32
56:32.83
56:41.20
56:42.57
57:55.60
58:02.67

58:24.75
58:25.62
59:00.71
59:01.98
59:03.47
59:03.75

59:06.19

59:06.39

59:07.11
1:00:00.19
1:00:00.29
1:00:01.61

17:34
17:35
17:35
17:41
18:09
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:17
18:18
18:41
18:43

18:51
18:51
19:02
19:03
19:03
19:03

19:04
19:04
19:04
19:21
19:21
19:22



Place Bib

Name

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

528
461

445
460
449
444
521
523
522
423
448
447
424
420
421
487

AMY COLLINS
Cj Rush

Anne Mathews
Aimee Rush

Chris Deluca
Catherine Podgers
TERRI SHUTTERLY
COLBY SHUTTERLY
KURT SHUTTERLY
Sian Banks

Butch Grimm
Colleen Grimm
Matia Banks
Courtney Banks
Phillip Banks

Jill
jrp1rn@yahoo.com

Gender

Gender
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Place
67:F
32: M

68: F
69: F
70: F
71 F
72:F
73 F
33: M
74.F
34: M
75 F
76:F
77 F
35:M
78 F

Age

0
57

81
39
64
70
60
26
62
11
74
57
9
30
33
70

Age
Place

12:
M50-59

1: F80-99
19: F30-39
10: F60-69
4:F70-79
11: F60-69

9: F20-29
7: M60-69

1: F11-19
1: M70-79
17: F50-59

2:F01-10
20: F30-39

3: M30-39

5:F70-79

City

Erie
Waterford

Girard
Waterford
Erie

Lake City
Belle Vernon
Belle Vernon
Belle Vernon
Springboro
Fairview
Fairview
Springboro
Springboro
Springboro
Erie

State Clock
Time
PA 1:04:08.72
PA 1:00:51.56
PA 1:00:51.44
PA 1:00:50.71
PA 1:00:52.80
PA 1:00:53.50
PA 1:04:10.31
PA 1:04:09.80
PA 1:04:11.10
PA 1:05:10.72
PA 1:05:46.86
PA 1:05:48.99
PA 1:06:10.33
PA 1:06:11.76
PA 1:06:14.80
PA 51:49.67

Chip

Pace

Time
1:00:09.00
1:00:29.16

1:00:32.06
1:00:32.37
1:00:32.51
1:00:33.92
1:03:24.97
1:03:28.68
1:03:29.53
1:04:34.85
1:05:24.26
1:05:26.92
1:05:31.48
1:05:33.74
1:05:37.95
1:14:26.90

19:24
19:31

19:32
19:32
19:32
19:32
20:27
20:29
20:29
20:50
21.06
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
24:01



